
PILOT CONTACT LIST
PILOT CELL HOME E-MAIL

Acer, Matthew 916-320-1892 matt_acer@yahoo.com
Adams, Kirk 559-930-0731 kirk.a.adams@gmail.com
Anderson, Cynthia 907-328-9290 theander66@yahoo.com
Baker, Brad 707-696-0956 559-781-6051 bard161@charter.net
Baker, Bryan 510-512-8990 530-378-5516 flysmokey@yahoo.com
Baker, Doug 707-367-1858 707-462-0390 tanker71@cox.net
Buckley, Bill 530-949-5427 707-785-2194 wbuckley@rocketmail.com
Butts, John 707-591-5008 johncharles0227@gmail.com
Chaney, Kirk 530-515-9101 kirkachaney@yahoo.com
Combs, Bryan 209-890-5677 migrantairworker@hotmail.com
Coward, Bob 530-722-7260 530-365-2317 juscow@charter.net
Crews, Abigail 719-330-8909 abbiecrews07@gmail.com
Deline, Todd 916-834-8030 805-467-2401 todd.deline@fire.ca.gov
Donnelly, Mark 805-550-1311 marktdonnelly@calfirepilots.com
Douglas, Cameron 435-590-0094 435-759-2638 cdouglas162@msn.com
Eyler, Keith 619-540-0192 760-782-0404 towpilot2003@yahoo.com
Ferreira, Jim 707-330-0978 jimf1255@aol.com
Fierro, Henry 559-799-0044 559-741-0407 hfemb120@sbcglobal.net
Gibbs, Tristan 209-747-6412 tristansgibbs@gmail.com
Haagenson, Rick 530-945-7556 530-221-6397 rickhaagenson@gmail.com
Haagenson, Trevor 530-570-1849 trevorhaagenson@gmail.com
Hackler, Dane 951-445-1692 danehackler@yahoo.com
Hakenen, Erik 707-832-3334 707-677-3656 ehakenen@gmail.com
Jenks, Jesse 805-704-0454 jessejenks72@gmail.com
Johnson, Daniel 530-941-4544 djandc2@sbcglobal.net
Johnston, Phil 909-936-4458 909-792-3834 philisaj@verizon.net
Kelly, David 916-759-2955 916-209-3979 dckellyjr@sbcglobal.net
Kudar, Stefanie 916-761-7655 skgoneflying@aol.com
Lancaster, Ken 602-380-9457 ken.r.lancaster@gmail.com
Laval, Jerome 530-592-8615 jeromelaval@hotmail.com
Le Bris, Anouck 831-524-0644 805-771-8452 vuxuanhai@sonic.net
Lees, Chuck 650-388-2641 tanker74@mac.com/chuck.lees@fire.ca.gov
Machen, Matthew 707-498-1150 matthewmachen@gmail.com
Mayfield, Kyle 707-489-3799 mayfieldraider@gmail.com
McGuire, Chris 831-747-4113 cmcguire560@gmail.com
Merryfield, James 707-498-2311 boxer465@yahoo.com
Miller, Beau 530-575-7871 beaumiller@yahoo.com
Mingardi, Maurizio 925-864-2030 maurizio.mingardi@yahoo.com
Moss, Glen 941-268-6373 gmossmobile@gmail.com
Nalley, Mark 530-417-5439 530-622-5824 nalley4@yahoo.com
Olson, Karl-Erik 480-560-8128 karl.erik.olson@gmail.com
Orlandella, Vito 559-577-5352 559-855-6410 ravenfireflyer@netptc.net
Osborne,Parker 760-861-5940 76osborne@gmaill.com
Paden, Guy 503-784-8393 guypaden@gmail.com
Pixton, Bob 707-494-6223 707-584-4923 pix@sonic.net
Ponts, John 907-947-3049 johnponts@gmail.com
Reynolds, Jeffrey 909-240-3043 jeffrey.scott.reynolds@gmail.com
Rhynard, Andrew 907-444-3026 andrewrhynard@gmail.com
Rieger, Dan 208-484-7756 djrieger@hotmail.com
Roberts, Adam 425-949-2141 roberts.adam@live.com
Rogers, Colin 209-352-0828 209-928-5511 loadnreturn@gmail.com
Rourke, William 678-378-5844 wrourke@outlook.com
Schaures, John 858-722-0872 johnschaures@gmail.com
Schlink, Richard 209-815-1518 209-588-9926 splashpilot@live.com
Schweizer, Steve 951-377-7934 steveschweizer330@gmail.com
Sheftal, Jeff 406-250-3745 sheftal01@aol.com
Skopec, David 907-687-7483 davidskopec@gmail.com
Spoon, Eric 530 551-1861 betspoon@gmail.com
Sterrett, Rand 530-209-8941 randsterrett@yahoo.com
Sweitzer, Jeremy 602-570-7185 jeremys316@gmail.com
Thomas, Gary 530-321-7420 gthomas_au27@yahoo.com
Valette, Bob 707-291-6236 bobvalette@icloud.com
Venable, Mike 951-662-6883 951-929-0558 jvenable6@aol.com
Vogt, Jason 661-900-6242 jamavo@yahoo.com
Voorhees, Thomas 559-708-7390 tomvoorhees76@gmail.com
Wickens, Brenda 530-949-7798 brendabrandt12@hotmail.com
Willat, Boyd 619-987-2281 gliderpilot13@gmail.com
Winchester, James 209-663-8575 jimbe1900@yahoo.com
Cavarra, Jeff 916-812-1931 Home 916-434-6238 jeffrey.cavarra@dyn-intl.com
Beasley, Kelsey 916-425-8861 Office 916-561-3317 Kelsey.beasley@dyn-intl.com
Mace, Sondra 916-365-3363 Office 916-561-3319 sondra.mace@dyn-intl.com
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